FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTOELECTRIC

Wafer
Index table
   ORDER GUIDE
 P.905 ~
DIMENSIONS
 P.904 ~
PRECAUTIONS FOR PROPER USE
 P.904
SENSING CHARACTERISTICS
 P.903
I/O CIRCUIT DIAGRAMS
 P.901 ~
SPECIFICATIONS
 P.900
ORDER GUIDE
Sensor heads
Type Appearance Sensing range Sensing width Minimum sensing object Model No.
(Note)
Lo
ng
 s
en
si
ng
ra
ng
e
500 mm
19.685 in 10 mm 0.394 in ø0.1 mm ø0.004 in
opaque object LA-310
S
lim 300 mm
11.811 in 5 mm 0.197 in ø0.05 mm ø0.002 in
opaque object LA-305
Note:  The model No. with suffi x “P” shown on the label affi xed to the product is the emitter, “D” shown on the label is the receiver.
(e.g.) Emitter of LA-305: LA-305P, Receiver of LA-305: LA-305D
Amplifi ers
Type Appearance Model No. Output
N
P
N
 o
ut
pu
t
 LA-A1
NPN open-collector transistor
(Comparative outputs)
Analog voltage
Output voltage: 1 to 5 V•
P
N
P
 o
ut
pu
t
 LA-A1P
PNP open-collector transistor
(Comparative outputs)
Analog voltage